Items Included in part number 3189.079 Service set C SMC 4-100 Mk1

Part No Designation Qty. Pos No. Item Image

3184.437 Kit assembly small end 2
bearing SMC 100

" Bill of material
Get images
as PDF under
Part List tab!

3188.021 Gasket Kit T/SMC 100 1
Pressure Gauges

3188.027LL Service Kit Ring plate - cyl. 2
pair
Get images
as PDF under
Part List tab!
3188.028 Service Kit Piston rings - cyl 2
pair SMC 100
3188.029 Service Kit SMC100 Shaft 1
Seal
“ Bill of material
Get images
as PDF under
Part List tab!
3188.032 Service kit Main bearings

T/SMC 104-108

3188.034 Service Kit Unloading frame
SMC100



3188.049

3188.050

3188.055

3188.057

3188.058

3188.061

3188.062

3188.090

Gasket Kit SMC 100 Mk1
Top/Side Cover

Gasket Kit SMC 4/6/8/10-100
Mk1 Suction Filter

Gasket Kit SMC 100 Mk1
Standard

Gasket Kit Stop Valve DN 50
11/2%-2"

Gasket Kit Stop Valve DN 80
3

Service kit SMC 4/6-100 Oil
filter combined

Gasket Kit SMC 100 Mk1
Water Connection

Service Kit Half Section
Bearings SMC 100




