Part No	Designation	Qty.	Pos No.	Item Image
3184.437	Kit assembly small end bearing SMC 100	2		Bill of material Get images as PDF under Part List tabl
3188.021	Gasket Kit T/SMC 100 Pressure Gauges	1		The delivered of the second of
3188.027LL	Service Kit Ring plate - cyl. pair	2		Bill of material Get images as PDF under Part List tab!
3188.028	Service Kit Piston rings - cyl pair SMC 100	2		
3188.029	Service Kit SMC100 Shaft Seal	1		Bill of material Get images as PDF under Part List tab!
3188.032	Service kit Main bearings T/SMC 104-108	1		
3188.034	Service Kit Unloading frame SMC100	2		

3188.049	Gasket Kit SMC 100 Mk1 Top/Side Cover	1
3188.050	Gasket Kit SMC 4/6/8/10-100 Mk1 Suction Filter	1
3188.055	Gasket Kit SMC 100 Mk1 Standard	1
3188.057	Gasket Kit Stop Valve DN 50	1
3188.058	Gasket Kit Stop Valve DN 80 3"	1
3188.061	Service kit SMC 4/6-100 Oil filter combined	1
3188.062	Gasket Kit SMC 100 Mk1 Water Connection	1
3188.090	Service Kit Half Section Bearings SMC 100	2







